Group

Grupo A

Grupo D

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Grupo F

Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman

Calendar: CUARTA Masculina / Fase grupos

Date/venue

1/14/25, 5:00 PM

N/14/25, 630 PM

N/14/25, 6:40 PM

N/N14/25,7:20 PM

N/N14/25,7:30 PM

N/14/25, 820 PM

N/14/25, 820 PM

N/14/25, 820 PM

N/14/25,9:10 PM

N/14/25,9:10 PM

1/14/25, 910 PM

1/14/25,10:00 PM
1/14/25,10:50 PM
N/14/25,10:50 PM
N/14/25,10:50 PM
N/14/25,10:50 PM
N/14/25,10:50 PM
1/15/25, 11:40 AM
1N/15/25, 11:40 AM

1/15/25,11:40 AM

1/15/25,11:40 AM

Home

Guillermo Serrano Algarra
Miguel Torres Mondejar

Javier Candelas Espert
Eric Bernal

Alan Garcia Garcia
Miguel Sanchez

Marc Parejo Layos
Antonio Parra Hernandez

Sergio Pérez Gonzalez
Tony Raymond Aslam

Gabriel Cardenas Lopez
Rubén Diaz Caceres

Pol Rosich
Christian Gonzalez Rodriguez

Marc Parejo Layos
Antonio Parra Hernandez

Biel Lopez
Raul Fernandez Montero

Joan Vifas Hidalgo
Joan Morrill | Gavarré

Javier Candelas Espert
Eric Bernal

Juan Antonio Diaz Santos
Mario Jiménez Aguayo

Gabriel Cardenas Lépez
Rubén Diaz Caceres

Guillermo Serrano Algarra
Miguel Torres Mondejar

Pol Rosich
Christian Gonzalez Rodriguez

Alan Garcia Garcia
Miguel Sanchez

Juan Antonio Diaz Santos
Mario Jiménez Aguayo

Agustin Saiz Teca
Mario

Francisco Arcos Gijon
Adrian Jiménez Calderon

Leandro Fernandez
Pablo Daniel Soto Vazquez

Kevin Pérez Garcia
Eric Fernandez Gallego

1/2

Result

5-9

9-4

9-4

9-4

8-9

9-6

9-7

9-0

9-4

9-8

39

2-9

7-9

8-9

9-7

9-5

9-1

8-9

6-9

9-4

Away team

Biel Lopez
Raul Fernandez Montero

Volodymyr Badai
legor Anishchenko

Joan Vifas Hidalgo
Joan Morrill | Gavarrd

Juan Antonio Diaz Santos
Mario Jiménez Aguayo

Pol Rosich
Christian Gonzalez Rodriguez

Guillermo Serrano Algarra
Miguel Torres Mondejar

Alan Garcia Garcia
Miguel Sanchez

Volodymyr Badai
legor Anishchenko

Daniel Galvez Carrasco
Josep Maria Ventura

Sergio Pérez Gonzalez
Tony Raymond Aslam

Marc Parejo Layos
Antonio Parra Hernandez

Javier Candelas Espert
Eric Bernal

Biel Lopez
Raul Fernandez Montero

Daniel Galvez Carrasco
Josep Maria Ventura

Joan Vifas Hidalgo
Joan Morrill | Gavarrd

Sergio Pérez Gonzalez
Tony Raymond Aslam

Volodymyr Badai
legor Anishchenko

Sergio Ceciliano
Jose Juan Ceciliano

Luis Manuel Bermudez
Carlos Marchal Espinosa

Carlos Mufioz Cordoba
Braian Maldonado Arcew

Juan Blanquez
Miguel Sanchez



Group

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo B

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo A

Date/venue

N/15/25,12:30 PM

11/15/25,12:30 PM

1N/15/25,1:20 PM

N/15/25,1:20 PM

N/15/25,1:20 PM

N/15/25,1:20 PM

N/15/25, 210 PM

N/15/25,2:10 PM

N/15/25,2:10 PM

N/15/25, 310 PM

N/15/25, 9:40 PM

N/16/25, 9:00 AM

11/16/25,10:00 AM

1/16/25,11:00 AM

Home

Luis Manuel Bermudez
Carlos Marchal Espinosa

Sergio Ceciliano
Jose Juan Ceciliano

Agustin Saiz Teca
Mario

Luis Manuel Bermudez
Carlos Marchal Espinosa

Carlos Mufioz Cordoba
Braian Maldonado Arcew

Juan Blanquez
Miguel Sanchez

Jordi De Fez
Michael Navas Alba

Leandro Fernandez
Pablo Daniel Soto Vazquez

Juan Blanquez
Miguel Sanchez

Jordi Rivas Carpio
Jairo Montero Lopez

Adri Fenta
Ferran Nilo

Kevin Rodriguez Marquez
Raul Rios Martos

Jordi Rivas Carpio
Jairo Montero Lopez

Jordi De Fez
Michael Navas Alba

Daniel Galvez Carrasco
Josep Maria Ventura

2/2

Result

1-9

5-9

9-5

9-4

9-3

6-9

9-4

9-4

6-9

5-9

9-4

2-9

5-9

9-2

9-2

Away team
Agustin Saiz Teca
Mario

Francisco Arcos Gijon
Adridn Jiménez Calderon

Francisco Arcos Gijén
Adrian Jiménez Calderon

Sergio Ceciliano
Jose Juan Ceciliano

Kevin Pérez Garcia
Eric Fernandez Gallego

Leandro Fernandez
Pablo Daniel Soto Vazquez

Adri Fenta
Ferran Nilo

Kevin Pérez Garcia
Eric Fernandez Gallego

Carlos Mufoz Cordoba
Braian Maldonado Arcew

Jordi De Fez
Michael Navas Alba

Kevin Rodriguez Marquez
Raul Rios Martos

Jordi Rivas Carpio
Jairo Montero Lopez

Adri Fenta
Ferran Nilo

Kevin Rodriguez Marquez
Raul Rios Martos

Gabriel Cardenas Lépez
Rubén Diaz Caceres
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